8:00-8:30

8:30-8:55

8:55-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:35

2:35-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00

The Council on Linkages
Between Academia and
Public Health Practice

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice

In-Person Meeting
Date: Tuesday, September 17, 2013
Time: 8am —5 pm EDT

Venue: Carnegie Endowment Conference Center, Choate Room

1779 Massachusetts Avenue, NW, Washington, DC

AGENDA

Continental Breakfast, Welcome, and Overview of Agenda
Introductions
Approval of Minutes from March 27, 2013 Meeting

Public Health Workforce Development Inventory Initiative (Council
Strategic Directions — C.1.d.)

Break
Core Competencies Workgroup Report (Council Strategic
Directions — B.1.a., B.1.b., C.3.a.)

Status of tools to assist with Core Competencies use

Review process

Next steps

Action Item: Vote to authorize development of revisions
Review of Strategic Directions, 2011-2015 and Lunch
Council Membership Votes (Council Administrative Priorities —
Membership)

APHL

NLN

Action Item: Vote on membership status

CDC and HRSA Updates (Council Administrative Priorities —
Funding)

de Beaumont Foundation (Council Strategic Directions — C.2.)
Preparation for Invited Speaker and Break

The Public Health Workforce of the Future (Council Strategic
Directions — A.2.)

Celebrating 20 Years
Wrap-up and Review of Tomorrow’s Agenda

Adjourn

Bill Keck
Bill Keck
Bill Keck

Ron Bialek
Kathleen Amos

Diane Downing
Bill Keck

Bill Keck

John Lisco
Janet Heinrich

Brian Castrucci

Jeff Levi

Bill Keck

Bill Keck

We thank the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention and the Health Resources and Services Administration

for funding Council on Linkages activities.



The Council on Linkages
Between Academia and
Public Health Practice

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice
In-Person Meeting
Date: Wednesday, September 18, 2013
Time: 8am — 12 pm EDT
Venue: Carnegie Endowment Conference Center, Choate Room
1779 Massachusetts Avenue, NW, Washington, DC

AGENDA
8:00-9:00 Continental Breakfast, Overview of Agenda, and Follow-up from Bill Keck
Day 1
9:00-10:30 Revisiting Strategic Directions, 2011-2015 Bill Keck
10:30-10:45 Break
10:45-11:15 Academic Health Department Learning Community Report (Council  Bill Keck
Strategic Directions — A.1.a.)
Status of initiative
Next steps
11:15-11:30 Public Health Training Impact Initiative (Council Strategic Directions Ron Bialek
—-B.2.a)
Status of online resource
Next steps
11:30-11:45 Other Business
11:45-12:00 Next Steps Bill Keck
12:00 Adjourn

We thank the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention and the Health Resources and Services Administration
for funding Council on Linkages activities.



