

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice **In-Person Meeting**

Date: Tuesday, September 17, 2013 Time: 8 am - 5 pm EDT

Venue: Carnegie Endowment Conference Center, Choate Room 1779 Massachusetts Avenue, NW, Washington, DC

AGENDA

8:00-8:30	Continental Breakfast, Welcome, and Overview of Agenda	Bill Keck
8:30-8:55	Introductions	Bill Keck
8:55-9:00	Approval of Minutes from March 27, 2013 Meeting	Bill Keck
9:00-10:30	Public Health Workforce Development Inventory Initiative (Council Strategic Directions – C.1.d.)	Ron Bialek Kathleen Amos
10:30-10:45	Break	
10:45-12:30	Core Competencies Workgroup Report (Council Strategic Directions – B.1.a., B.1.b., C.3.a.) Status of tools to assist with Core Competencies use Review process Next steps Action Item: Vote to authorize development of revisions	Diane Downing Bill Keck
12:30-1:15	Review of Strategic Directions, 2011-2015 and Lunch	
1:15-1:30	Council Membership Votes (Council Administrative Priorities – Membership) APHL NLN Action Item: Vote on membership status	Bill Keck
1:30-2:15	CDC and HRSA Updates (Council Administrative Priorities – Funding)	John Lisco Janet Heinrich
2:15-2:35	de Beaumont Foundation (Council Strategic Directions - C.2.)	Brian Castrucci
2:35-3:00	Preparation for Invited Speaker and Break	
3:00-4:00	The Public Health Workforce of the Future (Council Strategic Directions – A.2.)	Jeff Levi
4:00-4:45	Celebrating 20 Years	Bill Keck
4:45-5:00	Wrap-up and Review of Tomorrow's Agenda	Bill Keck
5:00	Adjourn	



Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice In-Person Meeting

Date: Wednesday, September 18, 2013

Time: 8 am - 12 pm EDT

Venue: Carnegie Endowment Conference Center, Choate Room 1779 Massachusetts Avenue, NW, Washington, DC

AGENDA

8:00-9:00	Continental Breakfast, Overview of Agenda, and Follow-up from Day 1	Bill Keck
9:00-10:30	Revisiting Strategic Directions, 2011-2015	Bill Keck
10:30-10:45	Break	
10:45-11:15	Academic Health Department Learning Community Report (Council Strategic Directions – A.1.a.) Status of initiative Next steps	Bill Keck
11:15-11:30	Public Health Training Impact Initiative (Council Strategic Directions – B.2.a.) Status of online resource Next steps	Ron Bialek
11:30-11:45	Other Business	
11:45-12:00	Next Steps	Bill Keck
12:00	Adjourn	